Area of Application

Square washer that can be used for all types
of installations where a heavy-duty washer is
required. S4B is usually used in timber struc-

tures.

Specification

Material
Surface treatment

Corrosion categories

Description

Square washer S4B hot dip galva-

nized
Steel

According to ISO 4042 25um

C3

Square washer, DIN 436. Hot dip galvanized

ESSBOX

Item no.

61068369
61068372
61068389
61068396
61068402
61068408
61068410

For screw
%]

M6
M8
M10
M12
M16
M20

Dimension ESSBOX
mm size
7 x 20 x 2.0 102
9 x 25 x 3.0 202
11 x 30 x 3.0 202
14 x 40 x 4.0 203
17x 50 x 5.0 203
21x 50 x 5.0 204
28 x 75 x 7.5 204

www.essve.com

The square washer is made of steel with hot
dip galvanized surface finish. Manufactured
according to the standard DIN 436.

Qty/
pack.




