

Area of Application

Square washer that can be used for all types of installations where a heavy-duty washer is required. S4B is usually used in timber structures.

Description

The square washer is made of steel with hot dip galvanized surface finish. Manufactured according to the standard DIN 436.



Specification

	Square washer S4B hot dip galva- nized
Material	Steel
Surface treatment	According to ISO 4042 25µm
Corrosion categories	СЗ

Square washer, DIN 436. Hot dip galvanized ESSBOX

Item no.	For screw Ø	Dimension mm	ESSBOX size	Qty/ pack.
61068369	M6	$7 \times 20 \times 2.0$	102	100
61068372	M8	$9 \times 25 \times 3.0$	202	50
61068389	M10	11 × 30 × 3.0	202	50
61068396	M12	14 × 40 × 4.0	203	25
61068402	M16	17× 50 × 5.0	203	25
61068408	M20	$21 \times 50 \times 5.0$	204	25
61068410	M24	28 × 75 × 7.5	204	10

